Annual Report of Congregations/Plants for British Columbia in 2011

Bible Volunteers Volunteers
hurch M hi Worshi Baptisms Discipleshi VBS Music Women Men
Chure embership P P Study P P Sent Received

All Nations Community Church 25 30 0 20 25 15 5 49 5 4 0
Bethel Romanian Church 65 100 0 85 2 75 0 0 22 0 0
Bethsaida Karen Baptist 110 75 4 34 4 0 0 0 12 3 4
Church
Bl d Baptist Church of

essed Bapfist Lntren o 40 30 10 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vancouver
Bridge Baptist Church 42 75 4 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bridge Community Church 35 40 3 33 6 0 1 0 6 0 0
Chilcotin Baptist Church 14 4 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chi Christian G |

nese Lhrnistlan tospe 340 220 35 280 50 0 0 20 15 0 0
Church
Church on the Mountain 30 120 1 40 10 0 6 0 8 15 10
Church on the Rock 0 50 6 30 6 0 0 55 10 6 0
Cityview Baptist Church 50 97 0 42 20 44 10 15 14 0 0
Community of Hope 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valley K Bapti
Comox Valley Korean Baptist 65 35 3 41 5 6 0 0 6 10 8
Church
itl hi Bapti
Coquitlam Chinese Baptist 60 50 0 50 20 15 0 0 20 20 20
Church
itl | Bapti

Coquitlam Gospel Baptist 32 18 0 11 5 0 0 0 6 5 4

Church



Annual Report of Congregations/Plants for British Columbia in 2011 (cont.)

Church

Cornerstone Baptist Church
Delta Baptist Church
Dreaming Baptist Church
Eden Korean Baptist Church

Emanuel Romanian Baptist
Church

First Baptist Church

First East Indian Baptist Church
Freedom Biker Church
Gateway Baptist Church
Gateway Filipino Baptist Church

Gateway Myanmar Baptist
Church

Grace Baptist Church

Great Commission Baptist
Church

Immanuel Christian Fellowship

lon Community

Membership

24

13

102

35

43

10

49

15

60

Worship

42
15
8

30

130

35
27
70
45

20

40

30

40

12

Baptisms

Bible

Study

21

0

6

12

25

16

15

0

12

10

32

16

40

Discipleship

10

VBS

10

45

12

Volunteers
Sent

0

1

21

Volunteers
Received

0

12

Music

10

Women

10

10

12

10

Men

12

25

10



Annual Report of Congregations/Plants for British Columbia in 2011 (cont.)

Church

Iranian Ministry
Joe-Un Church

Joo An Baptist Church of
Vancouver

Korean Baptist Church of
Vancouver

Korean Bethel Baptist Church
Laotian Baptist Church

Living Water Chinese Christian
Church

Living Word Chinese Baptist
Church

Logos Baptist Church

Mapes Baptist Church

Mien Baptist Church
Mountain View Baptist Church
New Living Stones Fellowship

NorthVan Gospel Baptist
Church

Okanagan Chinese Baptist
Church

Membership

60

50

190

35

55

12

207

152

55

30

53

10

10

49

Worship

40

40

180

50

35

20

135

135

50

20

62

20

15

40

Baptisms

10

Bible
Study

7

14

14

160

18

52

12

35

60

30

26

46

10

29

Discipleship

45

73

20

30

12

VBS

60

30

60

50

Volunteers
Sent

0

0

35

Volunteers
Received

45

0

Music

13

25

20

Women

17

10

14

Men

15

11

12



Annual Report of Congregations/Plants for British Columbia in 2011 (cont.)

Church Membership Worship Baptisms :t i:;? Discipleship VBS VoI;:::ers V:;Z::::;s Music Women Men
ﬁf’n‘?;rﬁ)eo:r Community 11 30 5 30 15 0 3 0 3 0 0
Origin Church 0 28 3 20 17 48 0 155 5 0 0
Pacific Rim Church 0 45 3 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Peace Korean Baptist Church 30 45 0 39 0 0 0 0 6 13 6
Penticton Chinese Church Plant 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Primera Iglesia Bautista 65 95 1 50 4 15 0 4 8 25 10
Re:Generation 10 10 0 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
Redeemed Baptist Church 13 16 0 24 0 0 0 0 11 0 0
Zir:::rr:;)nd Chinese Baptist 380 300 8 120 50 70 1 0 70 35 15
gf:g?gifr::ese Christian 79 90 19 95 25 0 0 1 10 0 0
Zi::rr:;)nd Gospel Baptist 140 90 16 90 15 0 0 0 0 0 0
RockBridge Church 37 40 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Royal Heights Baptist Church 190 148 47 104 15 100 1 0 14 0 0
Sa Rang Baptist Church 95 95 9 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salmo Baptist Church 25 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Annual Report of Congregations/Plants for British Columbia in 2011 (cont.)

Church

Southside Agape Christian
Fellowship

Surrey Chinese Baptist Church

Surrey Chinese Christian
Gospel Church

Tent of David Fellowship
The Bridge

The Connection

The Crossings

The Friends of Natives
The Joshua House

The Open House

The Point Church

The Point Evergreen

The Potter's House Community
Church

The Sky

Towers Baptist Church

Membership

22

197

60

30

35

15

20

15

44

23

Worship

30

123

70

25
60
15
20
27
11
10
90

10

95

21

30

Baptisms

19

Bible

Study

23

106

90

47

18

17

15

70

136

Discipleship VBS

0 0
145 35
15 0
4 0
20 0
0 0
0 0
3 35
10 4
0 0
55 0
6 0
106 100
0 0
0 0

Volunteers
Sent

26

20

34

Volunteers
Received

12

55

75

60

Music

52

18

10

Women

12

10

10

10

15

25

Men

10

15

19

27



Annual Report of Congregations/Plants for British Columbia in 2011 (cont.)

Church

Uplands Baptist Church
Urban Village Church

Vancouver Chinese Baptist
Church

Vancouver Church of Loving
People

Vancouver Gospel Baptist
Church

Vancouver Nahnum Baptist
Church

Vernon Chinese Church Plant
Victoria Korean Baptist Church
Vietnamese Community Church
WestCoast Japanese Church
Westlynn Baptist Church
Yangmoori Baptist Church

British Columbia Totals

Membership

25

0

1466

19

70

15

13

98

25

5533

Worship Baptisms
25 0
35 1

900 42
14 3
50 8
15 0

2 0
60 5
14 0
17 1
73 2
22 2
5268 342

Bible

Study

10

25

560

30

10

40

14

36

13

3439

Discipleship

10

25

440

10

1368

Vol Vol
VBS olunteers o unfeers Music
Sent Received
0 0 0 0
0 7 30 5
160 92 0 112
0 0 0 5
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 2
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
153 0 12 20
9 0 2 1
1169 276 670 640

Women

100

450

Men

20

279



