Church	Membership	Worship	Baptisms	Bible Study	Discipleship	VBS	Volunteers Sent	Volunteers Received	Music	Women	Men
All Nations Community Church	25	30	0	20	25	15	5	49	5	4	0
Bethel Romanian Church	65	100	0	85	2	75	0	0	22	0	0
Bethsaida Karen Baptist Church	110	75	4	34	4	0	0	0	12	3	4
Blessed Baptist Church of Vancouver	40	30	10	30	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Bridge Baptist Church	42	75	4	30	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Bridge Community Church	35	40	3	33	6	0	1	0	6	0	0
Chilcotin Baptist Church	14	4	0	3	4	0	0	0	0	0	0
Chinese Christian Gospel Church	340	220	35	280	50	0	0	20	15	0	0
Church on the Mountain	30	120	1	40	10	0	6	0	8	15	10
Church on the Rock	0	50	6	30	6	0	0	55	10	6	0
Cityview Baptist Church	50	97	0	42	20	44	10	15	14	0	0
Community of Hope	0	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Comox Valley Korean Baptist Church	65	35	3	41	5	6	0	0	6	10	8
Coquitlam Chinese Baptist Church	60	50	0	50	20	15	0	0	20	20	20
Coquitlam Gospel Baptist Church	32	18	0	11	5	0	0	0	6	5	4

Church	Membership	Worship	Baptisms	Bible Study	Discipleship	VBS	Volunteers Sent	Volunteers Received	Music	Women	Men
Cornerstone Baptist Church	24	42	4	21	9	0	0	0	6	0	0
Delta Baptist Church	7	15	4	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	0
Dreaming Baptist Church	8	8	1	6	3	0	0	0	0	7	1
Eden Korean Baptist Church	13	30	0	12	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Emanuel Romanian Baptist Church	102	130	2	25	0	0	0	0	8	10	0
First Baptist Church	35	35	3	16	4	10	0	12	5	10	12
First East Indian Baptist Church	43	27	0	15	3	0	0	0	3	0	4
Freedom Biker Church	0	70	5	0	0	0	0	0	4	12	25
Gateway Baptist Church	10	45	0	12	0	45	2	16	5	3	5
Gateway Filipino Baptist Church	15	20	0	10	10	4	6	8	5	4	3
Gateway Myanmar Baptist Church	49	40	0	32	0	12	0	0	0	0	0
Grace Baptist Church	15	30	0	16	0	0	0	0	0	9	0
Great Commission Baptist Church	9	8	0	8	0	0	0	0	0	1	0
Immanuel Christian Fellowship	60	40	1	40	0	0	21	0	10	10	10
Ion Community	0	12	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Church	Membership	Worship	Baptisms	Bible Study	Discipleship	VBS	Volunteers Sent	Volunteers Received	Music	Women	Men
Iranian Ministry	0	8	0	7	2	0	0	45	0	0	0
Joe-Un Church	60	40	0	14	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Joo An Baptist Church of Vancouver	50	40	0	14	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Korean Baptist Church of Vancouver	190	180	5	160	45	60	35	0	1	0	0
Korean Bethel Baptist Church	35	50	0	18	0	0	0	0	13	17	15
Laotian Baptist Church	55	35	1	52	0	0	0	2	6	0	0
Living Water Chinese Christian Church	12	20	0	12	0	8	0	0	0	7	0
Living Word Chinese Baptist Church	207	135	10	35	73	5	0	0	25	0	0
Logos Baptist Church	152	135	4	60	20	30	1	0	20	0	0
Mapes Baptist Church	55	50	0	30	30	60	0	0	7	6	11
Mien Baptist Church	30	20	0	26	0	0	0	1	2	10	0
Mountain View Baptist Church	53	62	5	46	12	50	0	1	7	14	12
New Living Stones Fellowship	10	20	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
NorthVan Gospel Baptist Church	10	15	2	10	2	1	0	0	8	5	4
Okanagan Chinese Baptist Church	49	40	7	29	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Church	Membership	Worship	Baptisms	Bible Study	Discipleship	VBS	Volunteers Sent	Volunteers Received	Music	Women	Men
Open Door Community Ministries	11	30	5	30	15	0	3	0	3	0	0
Origin Church	0	28	3	20	17	48	0	155	5	0	0
Pacific Rim Church	0	45	3	47	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Peace Korean Baptist Church	30	45	0	39	0	0	0	0	6	13	6
Penticton Chinese Church Plant	0	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Primera Iglesia Bautista	65	95	1	50	4	15	0	4	8	25	10
Re:Generation	10	10	0	10	2	0	0	0	0	0	0
Redeemed Baptist Church	13	16	0	24	0	0	0	0	11	0	0
Richmond Chinese Baptist Church	380	300	8	120	50	70	1	0	70	35	15
Richmond Chinese Christian Gospel Church	79	90	19	95	25	0	0	1	10	0	0
Richmond Gospel Baptist Church	140	90	16	90	15	0	0	0	0	0	0
RockBridge Church	37	40	0	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Royal Heights Baptist Church	190	148	47	104	15	100	1	0	14	0	0
Sa Rang Baptist Church	95	95	9	75	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Salmo Baptist Church	25	18	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Church	Membership	Worship	Baptisms	Bible Study	Discipleship	VBS	Volunteers Sent	Volunteers Received	Music	Women	Men
Southside Agape Christian Fellowship	22	30	1	23	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Surrey Chinese Baptist Church	197	123	19	106	145	35	26	12	52	12	0
Surrey Chinese Christian Gospel Church	60	70	8	90	15	0	0	0	7	10	10
Tent of David Fellowship	30	25	9	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	0
The Bridge	35	60	3	47	20	0	0	55	6	10	15
The Connection	0	15	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	0	0
The Crossings	15	20	0	18	0	0	0	75	0	0	0
The Friends of Natives	20	27	2	17	3	35	2	60	5	0	0
The Joshua House	0	11	0	15	10	4	0	0	1	10	4
The Open House	15	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
The Point Church	0	90	4	70	55	0	20	4	18	15	19
The Point Evergreen	0	10	0	6	6	0	2	3	2	4	4
The Potter's House Community Church	44	95	0	136	106	100	34	33	10	25	27
The Sky	23	21	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Towers Baptist Church	0	30	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Church	Membership	Worship	Baptisms	Bible Study	Discipleship	VBS	Volunteers Sent	Volunteers Received	Music	Women	Men
Uplands Baptist Church	25	25	0	10	10	0	0	0	0	0	0
Urban Village Church	0	35	1	25	25	0	7	30	5	0	0
Vancouver Chinese Baptist Church	1466	900	42	560	440	160	92	0	112	100	20
Vancouver Church of Loving People	19	14	3	6	10	0	0	0	5	0	0
Vancouver Gospel Baptist Church	70	50	8	30	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Vancouver Nahnum Baptist Church	15	15	0	10	2	0	0	0	0	0	0
Vernon Chinese Church Plant	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Victoria Korean Baptist Church	0	60	5	40	0	0	0	0	2	0	0
Vietnamese Community Church	0	14	0	14	0	0	0	0	0	2	0
WestCoast Japanese Church	13	17	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Westlynn Baptist Church	98	73	2	36	0	153	0	12	20	0	0
Yangmoori Baptist Church	25	22	2	13	4	9	0	2	1	1	1
British Columbia Totals	5533	5268	342	3439	1368	1169	276	670	640	450	279